Investment Summary

Located in the highly affluent London Borough of
Richmond upon Thames

Ground and first floor commercial building close to
Richmond Riverside

Fully let to Solicitors

Total income of £45,000 per annum

Freehold

Offers sought in the region of £785,000 (Seven
Hundred & Eighty Five Thousand Pounds) subject to
contract

Tenure Freehold subject to lease

Price Offers in the region of £785,000

Rates RV £27,250

Size Ground floor 832 sq ft. 1st Floor 405 sq
ft. Total 1,237 sq ft

CONTACT
Niall Christian
BSc MRICS
T 0208 332 4591
M 0778 0678 684